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BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0001 Abd U Rehman - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 2 4.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0002 Abdul Haddy Abbasi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B 3.0 2 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 F - 4 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0003 Abdul Wahab - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 79 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0004 Adnan Ahmad Khan - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0005 Ahmed Asjad - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 C 2.0 4 8.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0006 Asghar Abbas - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 4 8.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0007 Bilal Haider Abbasi - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 32 F - 4 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0008 Hajira Bibi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0009 Hamad Sharif - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 2 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 64 C 2.0 4 8.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0010 Hamdan Younis - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 69 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0011 Hammad Ud Din - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 43 F - 4 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0012 Hamza Shahbaz Qureshi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 2 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 F - 4 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0013 Hamza Sikander Ali Khan - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 F - 4 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0014 Hareem Aftab - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0015 Hashir Usman - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0016 Hassan Shah - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 53 F - 4 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0017 M Usman Khan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 C 2.0 2 4.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 4 8.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0019 Memoona Munir Abbasi - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 79 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0020 Muhammad Aamir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0021 Muhammad Aamish Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0022 Muhammad Abdullah - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 45 F - 4 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0023 Muhammad Akhlas - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 F - 4 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0024 Muhammad Hashir Imran - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 F - 4 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0025 Muhammad Haziq Naeem - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0026 Muhammad Maaz - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 2 8.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0027 Muhammad Najeeb Ullah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 69 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0028 Muhammad Naveed - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0029 Muhammad Saif Ullah - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0030 Muhammad Sufyan - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 4 8.0
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BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0001 Abd U Rehman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.94 2.58

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0002 Abdul Haddy Abbasi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.58 2.61

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0003 Abdul Wahab 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.61 3.28

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0004 Adnan Ahmad Khan 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.18

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0005 Ahmed Asjad 42 F - 3 - 2.33 2.47

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0006 Asghar Abbas 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 2.88

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0007 Bilal Haider Abbasi 26 F - 3 - 1.39 1.53

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0008 Hajira Bibi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.42 3.54

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0009 Hamad Sharif 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.36 2.89

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0010 Hamdan Younis 27 F - 3 - 2.44 2.11

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0011 Hammad Ud Din 14 F - 3 - 1.22 1.31

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0012 Hamza Shahbaz Qureshi 25 F - 3 - 2.08 2.25

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0013 Hamza Sikander Ali Khan 10 F - 3 - 1.83 1.99

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0014 Hareem Aftab 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.44 3.25

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0015 Hashir Usman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.49

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0016 Hassan Shah 11 F - 3 - 1.64 2.00

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0017 M Usman Khan 27 F - 3 - 2.00 2.32

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0019 Memoona Munir Abbasi 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.69

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0020 Muhammad Aamir 49 F - 3 - 2.44 2.50

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0021 Muhammad Aamish Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 2.89

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0022 Muhammad Abdullah 9 F - 3 - 1.61 1.60

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0023 Muhammad Akhlas 22 F - 3 - 2.11 2.33

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0024 Muhammad Hashir Imran 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.33 2.24

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0025 Muhammad Haziq Naeem 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.47

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0026 Muhammad Maaz 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.88

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0027 Muhammad Najeeb Ullah 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.02 2.72

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0028 Muhammad Naveed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.08 2.81

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0029 Muhammad Saif Ullah 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.11 2.03

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0030 Muhammad Sufyan 18 F - 3 - 1.75 1.93
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BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0031 Muhammad Ubaid E Raza - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0032 Muhammad Umar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 97 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0033 Muhammad Wasif - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0034 Muhammad Zain - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 C 2.0 4 8.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0035 Nida Eman - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 98 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0036 Raheela Iftikhar - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0037 Raja Muddasir Ali - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 4 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0038 Safiullah Abbasi - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 31 F - 4 - 

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0039 Saif Ur Rehman - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 4 8.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0040 Saud Raza - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 69 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0041 Shahryar Ahmad - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 2 8.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0042 Syed Abdullah Jamil - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 93 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0043 Syed Hussain Ali - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 2 4.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 69 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0044 Syed Muhammad Mahyar Haider - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0045 Syeda Aeman Zahara - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0046 Tanveer Abbas - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0047 Tawasul Zahra Syed - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0048 Umama - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0049 Urwa Kanwal - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 2 4.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 4 16.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0031 Muhammad Ubaid E Raza 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.92 2.68

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0032 Muhammad Umar 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.94 3.97

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0033 Muhammad Wasif 17 F - 3 - 2.06 1.81

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0034 Muhammad Zain 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.17 3.10

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0035 Nida Eman 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.86 3.86

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0036 Raheela Iftikhar 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.88

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0037 Raja Muddasir Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.39 1.68

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0038 Safiullah Abbasi 13 F - 3 - 1.72 2.00

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0039 Saif Ur Rehman 11 F - 3 - 2.36 1.81

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0040 Saud Raza 51 F - 3 - 2.67 2.67

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0041 Shahryar Ahmad 31 F - 3 - 2.53 2.64

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0042 Syed Abdullah Jamil 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.25 3.13

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0043 Syed Hussain Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.36 1.83

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0044 Syed Muhammad Mahyar Haider 21 F - 3 - 1.81 1.94

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0045 Syeda Aeman Zahara 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.42 3.19

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0046 Tanveer Abbas 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.44 3.25

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0047 Tawasul Zahra Syed 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.61 3.63

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0048 Umama 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.81 3.61

BS-AI-Aut-24-M-C-0049 Urwa Kanwal 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.61 3.74
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